
Date Day Time Sem Sub Code Sub Theo/Prac Coun

08-07-24 Mon 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

09-07-24 Tue 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

10-07-24 Wed 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

11-07-24 Thu 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

12-07-24 Fri 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

13-07-24 Sat 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

15-07-24 Mon 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

16-07-24 Tue 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

18-07-24 Wed 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

19-07-24 Thu 12pm - 2pm DMOP - I BSSI012P Computer Skill Course Practical AKM

08-07-24 Mon 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

09-07-24 Tue 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

10-07-24 Wed 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

11-07-24 Thu 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

12-07-24 Fri 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

13-07-24 Sat 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

15-07-24 Mon 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

16-07-24 Tue 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

18-07-24 Wed 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

19-07-24 Thu 9am - 12pm DMOP - I BSSI014P Stenographic Skill Course Practical ABBAS

Note: Attending Practical Classes are mandatory

The Term End Practical Exam will be conducted on 25-07-24.

1. BSSI012P - 10am - 1pm

2. BSSI014P - 2pm - 5pm
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